
Recriutment for Post Karanataka State Seeds Corporation Limited 2022
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

Post : SENIOR ASSISTANT Date : 19-APR-23

Mere listing in this list doesn't confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is 
subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other
stipulations issued time to time from Govt. / competent authority.
Note : 
1. Date of Birth & Category shown is as per data claimed in online application by candidate
2. As per notification No. ED/KEA/ADM/C.R-56/2022-23 dated 16/06/2022 of KSSCL following of the
   eligibility criteria.
3. Candidates who have scored below 60 out of 200 marks in aptitude exam are not eligible.
4. Candidates have scored below 50 out of 150 marks in compulsory Kannada exam are not eligible
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19

KSSA1002021

KSSA1001837

KSSA1001575

KSSA1000533

KSSA1000511

KSSA1000373

KSSA1001171

KSSA1000643

KSSA1002274

KSSA1002192

KSSA1000844

KSSA1002415

KSSA1001303

KSSA1002902

KSSA1000320

KSSA1003213

KSSA1001366

KSSA1002273

KSSA1001893

QA324

QA268

QA004

QA125

QA145

QA190

QA219

QA129

QA076

QA120

QA070

QA327

QA249

QA154

QA012

QA189

QA131

QA266

QA255

SURESHA H M

PREMA BAI.D

GEETA

SUSHMITA TELI

SAGAR

VIJAYALAKSHMI K P

SHIVU B L

HARISHA H R

SANDHYA S

SAVITHREE

SUPRIYA S N

PRASHANTH J C

MANJUNATHA

RAKSHITHA B S

ANUPAMA V

SANJEEV NIMBAL

MEGHARAJ

KAVYA P

VANITHA B J

141.25

121.5

116.25

115.5

110.5

110.25

108.75

107

106.75

106.5

99.25

93.75

91.25

91.25

89.25

89

88.75

88.75

87.5

Slno Appl ID CET No Candidate Name Total
(Max-200)

DOB

12-JUL-92

04-APR-92

01-JUN-96

31-JUL-99

28-NOV-97

31-MAY-96

20-FEB-93

30-JUN-90

01-MAY-91

06-JUN-98

06-OCT-99

05-JUN-95

15-DEC-90

23-APR-97

22-JUN-97

18-AUG-97

21-SEP-95

18-NOV-98

01-JUL-85

Kan

92

122

99

97

101

92

82

91

100

126

98

83

55

40

95

84

62

119

85

Category

Cat-1

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

SC

2A

SC

SC

3A

SC

SC

3A

SC

3B

3A

SC

SC
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Mere listing in this list doesn't confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is 
subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other
stipulations issued time to time from Govt. / competent authority.
Note : 
1. Date of Birth & Category shown is as per data claimed in online application by candidate
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KSSA1001374

KSSA1001382

KSSA1001159

KSSA1003311

KSSA1001768

KSSA1000185

KSSA1000091

KSSA1002740

KSSA1003352

KSSA1001349

KSSA1001675

KSSA1003068

KSSA1002871

KSSA1001763

KSSA1002910

KSSA1002325

KSSA1001927

KSSA1001115

KSSA1000585

QA293

QA115

QA270

QA306

QA321

QA182

QA109

QA265

QA075

QA262

QA005

QA254

QA222

QA305

QA227

QA263

QA334

QA197

QA019

KAVITHA S

SHRUTI LAXMAN WADDAR

MANJUNATHA K H

MANJUNATHSWAMI

JITHENDRA HIREMATT R

HARSHITHA K V

RAHUL S

JAYASHREE K G

PRADEEP S GANIGER

ROOPA KADAKOL

NIJAGUNASWAMY K C

SURESH S

UDDAGATTI SOUNDARYA S

CHAITHRA K S

MUNI SWAMY

SRINIVASA

NAVEEN CHANDRA K P

TEJASWINI B S

GEETHA S

86.75

86.25

83.75

83.75

81

79.25

78.75

78.75

78

77.75

76.25

76.25

75

74.5

73.75

73.75

73

73

71.25

Slno Appl ID CET No Candidate Name Total
(Max-200)

DOB

17-JUL-99

13-APR-99

27-JUL-86

06-AUG-92

13-DEC-96

20-MAY-98

28-JUN-97

26-JUL-98

10-JUN-92

08-MAR-94

31-DEC-83

01-NOV-87

25-OCT-01

17-FEB-97

15-MAY-89

01-JUN-93

09-OCT-94

24-APR-96

23-NOV-84

Kan

77

111

82

107

71

96

76

96

69

109

63

55

93

69

67

68

63

88

92

Category

SC

SC

3A

SC

3B

SC

2A

Cat-1

2A

ST

3B

SC

ST

3A

SC

SC

GM

SC

2A
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Mere listing in this list doesn't confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is 
subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other
stipulations issued time to time from Govt. / competent authority.
Note : 
1. Date of Birth & Category shown is as per data claimed in online application by candidate
2. As per notification No. ED/KEA/ADM/C.R-56/2022-23 dated 16/06/2022 of KSSCL following of the
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KSSA1002903

KSSA1001347

KSSA1002980

KSSA1002186

KSSA1003188

KSSA1003448

KSSA1000272

KSSA1002135

KSSA1000490

KSSA1003445

KSSA1000580

KSSA1002418

KSSA1002748

QA245

QA056

QA101

QA281

QA060

QA093

QA025

QA037

QA326

QA153

QA133

QA100

QA149

ARSIKERE SHRIDEVI

ARCHANA N N

KOKILA.M

DIVYASHREE K N

SUVARNA TORAGAL

PUNITH GOWDA K

PAVITRA

PUTTANANJAMMA T K

HARISH M B

BHAGYALAKSHMI S S

SHRUTHI V MURTHY

SATHYA MURTHY B

PRATHIBHA P

71.25

71.25

70

68.75

68.5

67.5

67

66.75

66.25

64.75

63.5

62.5

61.5

Slno Appl ID CET No Candidate Name Total
(Max-200)

DOB

30-APR-95

04-DEC-96

03-JUN-86

10-NOV-99

10-MAY-96

17-APR-00

30-JUL-95

14-MAR-94

24-MAY-90

01-JUN-94

02-JUN-99

03-OCT-86

15-JUN-92

Kan

96

98

64

106

89

38

88

102

62

81

61

50

78

Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

Cat-1

GM

SC

SC

3B

SC

SC

3A

SC


