Recriutment for Post Karanataka State Seeds Corporation Limited 2022 PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

Post : SENIOR ASSISTANT

Date : 19-APR-23

					Date · IJ AFR 23		
Slno	Appl ID	CET No	Candidate Name	DOB	Category	Total (Max-200)	Kan
1	KSSA1002021	QA324	SURESHA H M	12-JUL-92	Cat-1	141.25	92
2	KSSA1001837	QA268	PREMA BAI.D	04-APR-92	SC	121.5	122
3	KSSA1001575	QA004	GEETA	01-JUN-96	SC	116.25	99
4	KSSA1000533	QA125	SUSHMITA TELI	31-JUL-99	2A	115.5	97
5	KSSA1000511	QA145	SAGAR	28-NOV-97	SC	110.5	101
6	KSSA1000373	QA190	VIJAYALAKSHMI K P	31-MAY-96	SC	110.25	92
7	KSSA1001171	QA219	SHIVU B L	20-FEB-93	SC	108.75	82
8	KSSA1000643	QA129	HARISHA H R	30-JUN-90	2A	107	91
9	KSSA1002274	QA076	SANDHYA S	01-MAY-91	SC	106.75	100
10	KSSA1002192	QA120	SAVITHREE	06-JUN-98	SC	106.5	126
11	KSSA1000844	QA070	SUPRIYA S N	06-OCT-99	3A	99.25	98
12	KSSA1002415	QA327	PRASHANTH J C	05-JUN-95	SC	93.75	83
13	KSSA1001303	QA249	MANJUNATHA	15-DEC-90	SC	91.25	55
14	KSSA1002902	QA154	RAKSHITHA B S	23-APR-97	3A	91.25	40
15	KSSA1000320	QA012	ANUPAMA V	22-JUN-97	SC	89.25	95
16	KSSA1003213	QA189	SANJEEV NIMBAL	18-AUG-97	3B	89	84
17	KSSA1001366	QA131	MEGHARAJ	21-SEP-95	3A	88.75	62
18	KSSA1002273	QA266	KAVYA P	18-NOV-98	SC	88.75	119
19	KSSA1001893	QA255	VANITHA B J	01-JUL-85	SC	87.5	85

Page 1 of 3

Mere listing in this list doesn't confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Govt. / competent authority. Note :

- 1. Date of Birth & Category shown is as per data claimed in online application by candidate
- 2. As per notification No. ED/KEA/ADM/C.R-56/2022-23 dated 16/06/2022 of KSSCL following of the eligibility criteria.
- 3. Candidates who have scored below 60 out of 200 marks in aptitude exam are not eligible.
- 4. Candidates have scored below 50 out of 150 marks in compulsory Kannada exam are not eligible

Recriutment for Post Karanataka State Seeds Corporation Limited 2022 PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

Post : SENIOR ASSISTANT

Date : 19-APR-23

Slno	Appl ID	CET No	Candidate Name	DOB	Category	Total (Max-200)	Kan
20	KSSA1001374	QA293	KAVITHA S	17-JUL-99	SC	86.75	77
21	KSSA1001382	QA115	SHRUTI LAXMAN WADDAR	13-APR-99	SC	86.25	111
22	KSSA1001159	QA270	MANJUNATHA K H	27-JUL-86	3A	83.75	82
23	KSSA1003311	QA306	MANJUNATHSWAMI	06-AUG-92	SC	83.75	107
24	KSSA1001768	QA321	JITHENDRA HIREMATT R	13-DEC-96	3В	81	71
25	KSSA1000185	QA182	HARSHITHA K V	20-MAY-98	SC	79.25	96
26	KSSA1000091	QA109	RAHUL S	28-JUN-97	2A	78.75	76
27	KSSA1002740	QA265	JAYASHREE K G	26-JUL-98	Cat-1	78.75	96
28	KSSA1003352	QA075	PRADEEP S GANIGER	10-JUN-92	2A	78	69
29	KSSA1001349	QA262	ROOPA KADAKOL	08-MAR-94	ST	77.75	109
30	KSSA1001675	QA005	NIJAGUNASWAMY K C	31-DEC-83	3в	76.25	63
31	KSSA1003068	QA254	SURESH S	01-NOV-87	SC	76.25	55
32	KSSA1002871	QA222	UDDAGATTI SOUNDARYA S	25-OCT-01	ST	75	93
33	KSSA1001763	QA305	CHAITHRA K S	17-FEB-97	3A	74.5	69
34	KSSA1002910	QA227	MUNI SWAMY	15-MAY-89	SC	73.75	67
35	KSSA1002325	QA263	SRINIVASA	01-JUN-93	SC	73.75	68
36	KSSA1001927	QA334	NAVEEN CHANDRA K P	09-OCT-94	GM	73	63
37	KSSA1001115	QA197	TEJASWINI B S	24-APR-96	SC	73	88
38	KSSA1000585	QA019	GEETHA S	23-NOV-84	2A	71.25	92

Page 2 of 3

Mere listing in this list doesn't confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Govt. / competent authority. Note :

- 1. Date of Birth & Category shown is as per data claimed in online application by candidate
- As per notification No. ED/KEA/ADM/C.R-56/2022-23 dated 16/06/2022 of KSSCL following of the eligibility criteria.
- 3. Candidates who have scored below 60 out of 200 marks in aptitude exam are not eligible.
- 4. Candidates have scored below 50 out of 150 marks in compulsory Kannada exam are not eligible

Recriutment for Post Karanataka State Seeds Corporation Limited 2022 PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

Post : SENIOR ASSISTANT

Date : 19-APR-23

						-	-
Slno	Appl ID	CET No	Candidate Name	DOB	Category	Total (Max-200)	Kan
39	KSSA1002903	QA245	ARSIKERE SHRIDEVI	30-APR-95	SC	71.25	96
40	KSSA1001347	QA056	ARCHANA N N	04-DEC-96	SC	71.25	98
41	KSSA1002980	QA101	KOKILA.M	03-JUN-86	SC	70	64
42	KSSA1002186	QA281	DIVYASHREE K N	10-NOV-99	SC	68.75	106
43	KSSA1003188	QA060	SUVARNA TORAGAL	10-MAY-96	Cat-1	68.5	89
44	KSSA1003448	QA093	PUNITH GOWDA K	17-APR-00	GM	67.5	38
45	KSSA1000272	QA025	PAVITRA	30-JUL-95	SC	67	88
46	KSSA1002135	QA037	PUTTANANJAMMA T K	14-MAR-94	SC	66.75	102
47	KSSA1000490	QA326	HARISH M B	24-MAY-90	3B	66.25	62
48	KSSA1003445	QA153	BHAGYALAKSHMI S S	01-JUN-94	SC	64.75	81
49	KSSA1000580	QA133	SHRUTHI V MURTHY	02-JUN-99	SC	63.5	61
50	KSSA1002418	QA100	SATHYA MURTHY B	03-OCT-86	3A	62.5	50
51	KSSA1002748	QA149	PRATHIBHA P	15-JUN-92	SC	61.5	78

Page 3 of 3

Mere listing in this list doesn't confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Govt. / competent authority. Note :

- 1. Date of Birth & Category shown is as per data claimed in online application by candidate
- 2. As per notification No. ED/KEA/ADM/C.R-56/2022-23 dated 16/06/2022 of KSSCL following of the eligibility criteria.
- 3. Candidates who have scored below 60 out of 200 marks in aptitude exam are not eligible.
- 4. Candidates have scored below 50 out of 150 marks in compulsory Kannada exam are not eligible